
U10 Coaches Information Sheet

Please Print Legibly

Asst. Coach Phone

Number

KML JR Chargers Peter Kapler peter.j.kapler@gmail.com 262-224-5058 Jeff King jeffreyking.44@gmail.com 773-544-2112

Hartford Velocity Lori Evert hartfordvelocitylori@gmail.com 414-852-4094 Casey O'Hagan ohagan960@gmail.com 262-305-1235

Batavia Andy Hron andyhron@gmail.com 262-689-5837 Christina Wiedmeyer christinawiedmeyer@gmail.com 920-207-2627

Cedarburg Crush - Orange John Dirks john.dirks@gmail.com 414-534-5218 Kellie Heitzkey kheitzkey@gmail.com 262-573-3965

Cedarburg Crush - Black Ryan Moon ryancmoon99@gmail.com 262-397-7035

KML JR Chargers - Green Bruce Gundrum begundrum@yahoo.com 262-573-6791 Katie Scherr ckscherr@gmail.com 262-483-1248

Grafton Stingers - Yellow Michael Masse mmassepharmd@gmail.com 414-617-1251 Brian Morgan brian.morgan@marquette.edu 414-587-5808

Grafton Stingers - Black James Johnsonm jjohnsongrafton@hotmail.com 414-379-5568 Mandi Schaefer amanda.schaefer@yahoo.com 262-227-5330

Mequon Heat Red Jen Drumm jenniferdrumm@yahoo.com 262-665-2389 Paul Mattingly pmattingly@yahoo.com 414-881-4636

Mequon Heat White Lexie Wirth lexiewirth@yahoo.com 414-659-2221 Brad Greenlee bjgreenlee_2000@yahoo.com 262-599-4375

Sheboygan Falls Sarah Kroeplien sarahweber@uwalumni.com 608-345-5379

Whitefish Bay Jr. Dukes - Blue Matt Moran matt.moran@ascension.org 414-460-4155

Plymouth - Orange Jenny Noster jlynn922@hotmail.com 920-980-5911

Port Washington - Green Ryan O' Leary ryan@pwybs.org 262-384-1088 Josh Stenz jdstenz@gmail.com 414-236-6298

Whitefish Bay Jr. Dukes - White Autumn Fay faygirls3@att.net 559-862-5300

Plymouth - White Kelly Lugonjic pfgirl1996@gmail.com 920-912-5355
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